
Trafford Centre - Boothstown - Leigh 126 
Trafford Centre - Boothstown - Tyldesley - Atherton - Hindley - Wigan 132 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 132 132 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 0623 0728 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608
Astley, Miners Arms 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614
Leigh, Bus Stn 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Tyldesley, Police Stn 0633 0738 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 0636 0741 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551
Atherton, Punch Bowl 0640 0745 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 0647 0752 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 0657 0802 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612
Wigan, Bus Stn 0710 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625

   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 132 126 132 126 132 126 126 126 126
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 1625 1655 1725 1755 1830 1920 2020 2120 2230
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 1643 1713 1743 1813 1848 1932 2032 2132 2242
Astley, Miners Arms 1719 1819 1938 2038 2138 2248
Leigh, Bus Stn 1735 1835 1948 2048 2148 2258
Tyldesley, Police Stn 1653 1753 1858
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 1656 1756 1901
Atherton, Punch Bowl 1700 1800 1905
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 1707 1807 1912
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 1717 1817 1922
Wigan, Bus Stn 1740 1835 1935



126 Leigh - Boothstown - Trafford Centre
Wigan - Hindley - Atherton - Tyldesley - Boothstown - Trafford Centre 132 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 132 126 132 132 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126
Wigan, Bus Stn 0536 0636 0713 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 0549 0650 0728 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 0554 0657 0735 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
Atherton, Mealhouse Ln 0604 0707 0748 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 0607 0710 0751 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514
Tyldesley, Police Stn 0611 0714 0755 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518
Leigh, Bus Stn 0720 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540
Astley, Miners Arms 0732 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 0621 0742 0726 0811 0928 0959 1028 1059 1128 1159 1228 1259 1328 1359 1428 1459 1528 1559
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 0809 0838 0941 1012 1041 1112 1141 1212 1241 1312 1341 1412 1441 1512 1541 1617

   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 132 126 132 126 132 126 126 126 126
Wigan, Bus Stn 1536 1636 1746
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 1551 1651 1801
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 1558 1658 1808
Atherton, Mealhouse Ln 1611 1711 1821
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 1614 1714 1824
Tyldesley, Police Stn 1618 1718 1828
Leigh, Bus Stn 1640 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150
Astley, Miners Arms 1652 1802 1900 2000 2100 2200
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 1628 1659 1728 1809 1906 2006 2106 2206
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 1646 1717 1746 1827 1917 2017 2117 2217



Trafford Centre - Boothstown - Leigh 126 
Trafford Centre - Boothstown - Tyldesley - Atherton - Hindley - Wigan 132 

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 132 132 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1625 1655
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 0738 0838 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1643 1713
Astley, Miners Arms 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1719
Leigh, Bus Stn 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1730
Tyldesley, Police Stn 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1653
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1656
Atherton, Punch Bowl 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1717
Wigan, Bus Stn 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1730

   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 132 126 132 126 126 126 126
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 1725 1755 1830 1920 2020 2120 2230
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 1743 1813 1848 1932 2032 2132 2242
Astley, Miners Arms 1819 1938 2038 2138 2248
Leigh, Bus Stn 1830 1948 2048 2148 2258
Tyldesley, Police Stn 1753 1858
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 1756 1901
Atherton, Punch Bowl 1800 1905
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 1807 1912
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 1817 1922
Wigan, Bus Stn 1830 1935



126 Leigh - Boothstown - Trafford Centre
Wigan - Hindley - Atherton - Tyldesley - Boothstown - Trafford Centre 132 

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126 132 126
Wigan, Bus Stn 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 0650 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 0657 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
Atherton, Mealhouse Ln 0707 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 0710 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514
Tyldesley, Police Stn 0714 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518
Leigh, Bus Stn 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540
Astley, Miners Arms 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 0726 0759 0828 0859 0928 0959 1028 1059 1128 1159 1228 1259 1328 1359 1428 1459 1528 1559
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 0812 0912 0941 1012 1041 1112 1141 1212 1241 1312 1341 1412 1441 1512 1541 1612

   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 132 126 132 126 132 126 126 126 126
Wigan, Bus Stn 1536 1636 1746
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 1551 1651 1801
Hindley Green, Leigh Rd 1558 1658 1808
Atherton, Mealhouse Ln 1611 1711 1821
Hindsford, Tyldesley Old Rd 1614 1714 1824
Tyldesley, Police Stn 1618 1718 1828
Leigh, Bus Stn 1640 1740 1850 1950 2050 2150
Astley, Miners Arms 1652 1752 1900 2000 2100 2200
Boothstown, Simpson Rd 1628 1659 1728 1759 1906 2006 2106 2206
Trafford Centre, Bus Stn 1641 1712 1741 1812 1917 2017 2117 2217




